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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
18-000003 BANDA,FRANCES MARIA 28 01/02/2018 FEM-43
002290 UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF) MASSEY,ROBERT MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000745 BARNARD,CHEYANNA LYNN 22 00/20/2017 FEM-43
002250 %bTED(E'{)CS PG 1GT=1GLT4G DRUG-FREE pp\rRo ZACHARY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
09212017 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000280*1 BARNETT,STERLING BLAKE 45 06/14/2017 1M-46
2016-0116M-CR zcs)i%mﬁr«(ﬁ;om Gl LGl w b LA MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000627 BARR,KENNETH PATRICK 45 08/14/2017 8MB-21
F0863770U P/V - POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
F1545238U (F;_f;’ - FORGERY GOVERNMENT INSTRUMENT NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NF00000115 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) POWERS,BRIAN NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NF00000116 FORGERY (F3) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NF00000118 FORGERY (F3) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
PROBATION VIOLATION-FORGERY
F15119367 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
206818682015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
206818692015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
206818702015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
206821992015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
206822002015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
FORGERY GOVT/NATIONAL .
F1745611N INSTMONEY/SECURITY (£3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
01-143733 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
18-000017 BELL,DUSTIN SUEDE 23 01/04/2018 8MB-18
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
17-000947 BELL,SETH DONALD 28 11/30/2017 8MA-21
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF LT$2,500 LS/GAME ,
F20172232 ANIM FENCE (S0F) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F20172237 UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F20172240 gfgg;g‘(‘g? OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
16-00044 MOTION TO REVOKE-BURG OF HAB () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000985 BIGGERSTAFF,ZACHARY STEVEN 25 12/13/2017 TRS-49
ON VIEW Ll '(':n;l)’G'T'VE T LIS [ NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
11012017-08169454 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
18-000080 BOLT,ZACHERY GENE 33 01/22/2018 TRS-48
01122018-07964725 PAROLE VIOLATION () MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
18-000090 BOYD,JAISON TALTON SR 48 01/26/2018 SEG-22
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3) SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT
18-000097 BUCK,WILLIAM MARTIN 28 01/27/2018 HLD-33
ON VIEW ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MEMBER (MA)



18-000034

17-000960

18-000093

17-000629

18-000092

17-000854

18-000067

17-000484

18-000064

18-000031

18-000030

17-001015

18-000063

ON VIEW
CAUDILL,JAROD WAYNE
ON VIEW

2017-0170M-CR

M-6778-2018
COLEMAN,JUSTIN WADE

F20172204

F20172203

401807022017

COURSON,KCI TAYLOR
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
CRAIG,ALETHEA WYNN
ON VIEW
NF00000117
CRISP,CHEYENNE LENAE

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
DARDEN,BERNARD JERROD JR.

C-J-F-001-2017

1513594D

01-143852

000000
DAVISON,ANGELA DAWN
16-243
DELLINGES,CHRISTOPHER RAY
1501082455
1601090663
17-170
F20172186
002220
F-6736-2017
F20172184
04252017-08381561

F-6742-2017
DENNIS,RUSSELL WAYNE
2009-0000145M-CR

DORGAN,LARISA ANN
BI-0392
R201747991

R201748077

ON VIEW

1513855D
GILLIAM,KEV EUGENE

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
GOLSON,DAMON ADAM

ON VIEW

M-6774-2017

2017-0195M-CR

2017-0194M-CR

2015-0239M-CR
HARRINGTON,CHRISTINA MICHELLE

19

49

19

48

27

19

42

26

47

25

42

30

39

POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

01/11/2018 8M-16

EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)
SURETY OFF BOND-BURG OF BUILDING

(SJF)

SURETY OFF BOND - BURG OF VEHICLE
(MA)

12/04/2017 8M-14

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY

MEMBER (F3)
VIOL COURT ORDER (F3)

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY

MEMBER (MA)
01/26/2018 SEG-26
POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

POSS MARIJ GT40ZLT=5LBS (SJF)

08/14/2017 FEM-44
POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)
FORGERY (F3)

01/26/2018 SEG-23

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED W/CHILD
UNDER 15 YOA (F)

UNL CARRYING WEAPON (MA)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)
10/25/2017 8MA-21

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)

THEFT OF FIREARM (F)

5.0.B.-ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY
FAMILY MEMBER (MA)

ALL CLASS C (MC)

01/19/2018 FEM-44
MTR - POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)
06/29/2017 8MA-18

MOTOR VEH INSPECTION VIOLATION (MC)
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (MC)
THEFT BY CHECK ()

INDICTMENT - UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F)
INDICTMENT - UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F)

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
PAROLE VIOLATION ()
INDICTMENT - THEFT PROP
GT=$2,500LT$30K (SJF)

01/18/2018 8MA-18
MTR-FRAUD POSS CS/PRESCRIPTION SCH
11l (F2)

01/09/2018 FEM-43

BOND INSUFFICIENT - UNAUTH, USE M.V. ()

POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MC)
FAILURE TO APPEAR-POSS DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA (MC)

CRIM TRESPASS
HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFSTRT (MA)
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

01/09/2018 8MB-21

CRIM TRESPASS
HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFSTRT (MA)
POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)
12/27/2017 8MA-18

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)
SOB-POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)
SURETY OFF BOND-POSS CS PG1 LT 1G
(SJF)

SURETY OFF BOND-ASLT FAM/HOUSE MEM

IMP BREATH (F3)
SURETY OFF BOND (SJF)
01/18/2018 FEM-44

ONEY,JEROMIE

MARSH,LEEANN

JENSON,CAREY

RICHMOND,JEANETTE

ALLEN,LAUREN

MASSEY,ROBERT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



205-0186M-CR
18-000033 HELTON,ARNOLD JAY
2005-0000077M-CR

16-000991 HENRY,DANIEL LEE

08232016-06280002

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
18-000016 HOGUE,TARA JEANNETTE

002294
17-000998 HUBBARD,JUSTIN RAY

2016-0146M-CR
18-000002 HUDSON,SHAWN

002287
18-000094 HUGGINS,JEANNE RENA

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
18-000091 KRALICEK,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

16-185
17-000962 LATHAM,JOE DON

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
18-000076 LAWSON,JOHN ROLAND

2014-0026M-CR
17-000660 LOWRANCE,JEFF ELDON

2017-0102M-CR

2016-0148M-CR
17-000997 MCGEE,RODNEY WAYNE

2017-0164M-CR

002277
18-000095 MCWILLIAMS,ANNIE MARIE

ON VIEW
17-000950 MILLER,ROBERT ROSS II

2017-0041M-CR
18-000043 MOORE,RICKIE EUGENE

2015-0195M-CR
17-000573 MUNOZ,JOSE LUIS JR

13-457

13-613

2014-0081M-CR

F1622340
CF1601171
CF1600584

F1722986

17-000426 NEISS,JERRY ALAN

17-2486
05192017-07385153
17-000500 PAGEL,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
201707061122

M20171946
M20171947

60

35

42

29

47

47

42

47

49

39

46

38

41

62

23

31

41
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MOTION TO PROCEED-THEFT PROP
$1,500-$20K (SJF)

01/10/2018 8MA-19
MOTION TO PROCEED W/ ADJ. OF
GUILT/POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)
11/10/2016 8MB-18

BLUE WARRANT ()

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3) BARBER,MARK
ALL CLASS C/POSS OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA (MC)
01/04/2018 FEM-43
MAN DEL CS PG 1 LT1G (F)
12/20/2017 TRS-49
MAN DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A GT=1GLT4G (F2) ONEY,JEROMIE
01/01/2018 8MA-21

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ (MA)

01/26/2018 SEG-25

POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

POSS MARIJ GT40ZLT=5LBS (SJF)

BRILEY,MARK

STILLSON,SCOTT

SMITH,PRICE

01/26/2018 8MA-19

MTP-POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

12/06/2017 8MB-21

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1) SMITH,PRICE
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (MC)

01/22/2018 8MB-18

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

08/22/2017 TRS-48

BENCH WARRANT- THEFT PROP 2500 TO

30K ()

BENCH WARRANT-BURGLARY OF

HABITATION (F2)

12/20/2017 TRS-49

(l\gg:;ON TO REVOKE-POSS CS PGTLTIG  peyeno 7acy
THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 (MB)

01/26/2018 SEG-24

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

12/01/2017 TRS-49

FAILURE TO APPEAR-POSS CS PG1 GT 4 LT

200G (SJF)

01/12/2018 8M-14

MTP-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

07/26/2017 8MB-21

:3MoBr;D FORFEITURE - POSS MARIILT20Z b \uens prian
BOND FORFEITURE - POSS MARIJ LT20Z

(MB)

INDICTMENT-BOND FORFEITURE - POSS CS
PG 2 GT= 1GLT4G (F3)

FTA-POSS CS (F2)

BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO APPEAR (MA)
FTA-POSS MARIJ (MB)

BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO APPEAR
FELONY (F3)

06/09/2017 8M-16

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F1)

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
07/05/2017 1M-47

INDICTMENT - UNLAWFUL POSSESION OF
FIREARM BY FELON (F3)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O
FIN RES (MB)

INDICTMENT - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
PAROLE VIOLATION/BLUE WARRANT ()
SURETY OFF BOND - DRIVING W/LIC INV
W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (MB)

POWERS,BRIAN

STILLSON,SCOTT

STILLSON,SCOTT
STILLSON,SCOTT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MINIMUM

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



18-000032

17-000851

17-001018

18-000047

17-001017

17-000909

18-000096

17-000651

18-000084

17-000682

18-000036

18-000057

18-000069

18-000061

18-000039

17-000986

PROCTOR,ROWDY DON
F-6775-2018

M20181969
REAVES,BILLY JACK

0926017-05970005

002255
RICHARDS,BRITTANY LYNN

002286

2017-0084M-CR
RODRIGUEZ,APOLONIO 111
F6773-2017

CR1200403423

A8198487

A8198487

A8198488
SIMS,GORDON RAY JR

M20171993

M20171935
STANLEY,SARAH CHRISTINE

2015-0116MCR
STEIN,TAMMIE KAY

ON VIEW
TIPTON,MISTY LEE

2008-0000107M-CR

ONVIEW
WALLACE,AMBER NICOLE
2015-0085M-CR

2015-0013M-CR
WATTS,JONATHAN DAVID

002257
WESSON,SHANNA LEE

ON VIEW

2017-0010M-CR
WEST,DANIEL RANDALL

ON VIEW

W192797286
17048528A
R17048529
R17048528
WHATLEY,JUSTIN DANIEL

ON VIEW

ON VIEW
ON VIEW
17048448A

R17048448

WOOD,CHRISTIAN BRADLEY
ON VIEW
WOOD,JASON KENNETH
ON VIEW
F-6776-2018
F-67777-2018
WORTHY,PAUL WILLIAM

43

37

20

29

48

31

50

41

31

34

35

a4

34

17

39

34

SURETY OFF BOND - DRIVING W/LIC INV
W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (MB)

01/10/2018 8MA-19

»'\QIISOSNA#:IIQT(E:I”FAM/HOUSE MEM 2 W/IN 12 aTTORNEY,DENIED
VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDER (MA)

10/25/2017 8MA-18

BLUE WARRANT ()

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G DFZ (F1)

12/27/2017 FEM-43

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ (MA)
MOTION TO PROCEED WITH ADJ OF
GUILT/BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
01/14/2018 8MA-19

AGG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE
W/WEAPON (F1)

FTA/DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)
MISDEMEANOR-NO HUNTING LIC. (MC)
MISDEMEANOR-HUNT PUB ROADWAY (MC)
MISDEMEANOR-NO HUNTER ED (MC)
12/27/2017 8M-14
S.0.B.-ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ (MA)
S.0.B.-POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MC)
11/16/2017 2M-4
MTPAG-BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)
01/26/2018 HLD-39

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

08/20/2017 FEM-43

MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION-POSSESS CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE PG 1 LT 1G ()

PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY (F3)

01/23/2018 FEM-44
MOTION TO REVOKE-MAN DEL PG1 GT1 LT4

(F2)

MOTION TO REVOKE-BURG OF BUILDING

(SJF)

09/01/2017 8M-16

INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE W/INT

SBIUMENTAL (F1)

01/11/2018 FEM-43

POSS MARIJ GT4 OZLT=5LBS DRUG FREE

ZONE (F3) ROTRAMBLE,CHE
MTP - UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)

01/16/2018 8MA-21

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O

FIN RES (MB)

FAILURE TO APPEAR/DWLI (MB)
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (MC)
EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MC)
DRIVING W/ LICENSE INVALID (MC)

01/20/2018 8MA-21
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C (MC)

EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MC)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (MC)
OPERATE W/O PAYMENT OF VEHICLE TAX
(MC)

01/18/2018 8MA-19

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

01/11/2018 8M-16
INDECENCY W/CHILD (F2)

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT (F1)

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT (F1)
12/14/2017 8MA-21

STILLSON,SCOTT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE
TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



MTR - ASSAULT FAWHOUSE MEM IMPEDE gy ey MaRK MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

2016-0141M-CR BREATH/CIRCULAT (F3)

F20172243 (SFOZ;B'AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
18-000055 YOUNG,JEFFERY LYNN 44 W M 01/14/2018 TRS-48

000000 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT (F2) SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

TOTAL =57
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